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              Broadcom/AVAGO HCPL-0600-500E
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Broadcom/AVAGO
                

 Package
 SO-8

 Description
 
                10Mbit/s 100ns 4.5V~5.5V 5kV/us DC SO-8  Optocouplers - Logic Output ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.886
                      	$ 0.89
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.7888
                      	$ 7.89
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.6975
                      	$ 20.93
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.6293
                      	$ 62.93
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.6003
                      	$ 300.15
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.5873
                      	$ 880.95



 
              In Stock: 14279
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  